
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 13 Tuesday, 22 – Thursday, 24th of April, 2025  

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event - Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event.  
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business/Design 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Islamic 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 

Period 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Collaborators, conspirators, espionage Digestive tract, rumen مقدمة شائقة   - عنوان جاذب  

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Vocabulary words: collaborators, conspirators, espionage 713 

Arabic Wednesday   195 -186  الذكاء التواصل 

Math Thursday Trigonometric Function of any Angle   597-608 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Biomedical Compound PPT  

2 English 
Autobiography: from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki 

Houston and James D. Houston 
704-715  

3 Islamic  70ص2س 67 النفاق الأكبر والأصغر  

4 Biology Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion 840-841  

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Experience 1: Properties of Gases 6-9 

Question 6  
Page 9 

6 Math Chapter 5: Sec 1: Verifying Trigonometric Identities 689-691 
Page:696 
(24,30,36) 

7 Arabic  230 نصوص للتحليل  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 5: Sec 1: Verifying Trigonometric Identities 692-694 
Page:696 

(42,44,56,60) 

2 
Physical 

Education  
Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal   

3 Physics Momentum and Impulse  328-329 
Book p.326, 

#5 

4 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

5 Biology Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion 842-843  

6 English Author’s Style: Author's Point of View First-person point of view 715 
Worksheet  

e-School 

7 Social Studies The American Revolution (Presentation) PPT  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business/Design Human Resources Management PPT  

2 Biology Lab Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion 844 
Question 1 of “Lesson 

Review Questions” 
page 844 

3 English 
Autobiography: from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne 

Wakatsuki Houston and James D. Houston  
704-715  

4 Math Chapter 5: Sec 1: Verifying Trigonometric Identities 695-696 
SAT Math Practice Test 
2 (Module 3) Q.11-20 

https://t.ly/kkaYu  

5 Physics Momentum and Impulse  330-331  
6 Islamic 72 حل الأنشطة والتمارين بالوحدة السابعة  

7 
Physical 

Education  
Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal   

8 Activity Period Clubs   

 

https://t.ly/kkaYu

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

