

# منابع التعليم Ministry of Education



#### Weekly Agenda Grade 11D Tuesday, 22 – Thursday, 24<sup>th</sup> of April, 2025 Week 13 Handbooks & https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools **Policies Term Calendar** https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu **Canteen Menu** Dear Parents, Guardians and Students Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: **Event - Activity:** Day NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week Wednesday, 23<sup>rd</sup> of April **Book Fair** Reminders Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24<sup>th</sup> of April As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. Regards **AIS Administration**

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	(	6 <sup>th</sup>				7 <sup>th</sup>						
Time	8:00 - 8:45		8:45 –9:30	9:30 - 10:15	Break 10:40	10:40 -11:2	25	11:25 – 12::	0	:10 – 2:55	Break	13:20 Break	13:30	13:30 - 14:15						
Tuesday	Chemistry	Ý	English	Islamic	Aorning B 10:15– 10	Biology	/	Chemist Lab	<sup>ry</sup> N	Math English		Math		Math		5			Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	Arabic
Wednesday	Math		Physical Education	Physics	10 10	Islamic		Biology	En			6   3	: []	Social Studies						
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6	5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>					8 <sup>th</sup>						
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 - 10:00	žo	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40		240 – 12 2:20 13	::20 –13:00	:00 <del>x</del>		~ 10	1	3:35 –14:15						
Thursday	Business/Design	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:00– 10:20	Math	Physics	Isla	amic	hysical lucation	Afternoon Break	13:00 – 13:25	Prayer Break 13:25– 13:35		Activity Period						

#### Vocabulary

English		Science	Arabic		
Collaborators, conspirators, esp	ionage	Digestive tract, rumen	عنوان جاذب - مقدمة شائقة		

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Торіс	Page Number
English	Tuesday	Vocabulary words: collaborators, conspirators, espionage	713
Arabic	Wednesday	الذكاء التواصلي	186- 195
Math	Thursday	Trigonometric Function of any Angle	597-608







# Classwork/Homework

Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Chemistry	Biomedical Compound	PPT				
2	English	Autobiography: from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki Houston and James D. Houston	704-715				
3	Islamic	النفاق الأكبر والأصغر	67	س2ص70			
4	Biology	Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion	840-841				
5	Chemistry Lab	Experience 1: Properties of Gases	6-9	Question 6 Page 9			
6	Math	Chapter 5: Sec 1: Verifying Trigonometric Identities	689-691	Page:696 (24,30,36)			
7	Arabic	نصوص للتحليل	230				

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 5: Sec 1: Verifying Trigonometric Identities	692-694	Page:696 (42,44,56,60)				
2	Physical Education	Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal						
3	Physics	Momentum and Impulse	328-329	Book p.326, #5				
4	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة						
5	Biology	Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion	842-843					
6	English	Author's Style: Author's Point of View First-person point of view	715	Worksheet e-School				
7	Social Studies	The American Revolution (Presentation)	РРТ					

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Business/Design	Human Resources Management	PPT						
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion	844	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" page 844					
3	English	Autobiography: from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki Houston and James D. Houston	704-715						
4	Math	Chapter 5: Sec 1: Verifying Trigonometric Identities	695-696	SAT Math Practice Test 2 (Module 3) Q.11-20 <u>https://t.ly/kkaYu</u>					
5	Physics	Momentum and Impulse	330-331						
6	Islamic	حل الأنشطة والتمارين بالوحدة السابعة	72						
7	Physical Education	Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal							
8	Activity Period	Clubs							